Bearing Import and Export Co., Ltd.
88FC62450AW Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD
models
 440 mm x 620 mm x 450 mm KOYO
88FC62450AW Four-row cylindrical roller
bearings
  Bearing No. 88FC62450AW
Size 440x620x450 mm
Bore Diameter 440 mm
Outer Diameter 620 mm
Width 450 mm
d 440 mm
Fw 487 mm
D 620 mm
B 450 mm
C 450 mm
r min. 4 mm
r1 min. 4 mm
Weight 440 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating
(C)
7900 kN
Bearing No. 88FC62450AW
r(min) 4
Cr 8490
C0r 20000
Cu 1840
r1(min) 4
da(min) 458
Da(max) 602
Da(min) 577
ra(max) 3
rb(max) 3
Page 1/2
Bearing Import and Export Co., Ltd.
(Refer.)Mass(kg) 440
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2